
Pos. 

 

MX 3/1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

MX 3/2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

St.Nr. 

22 
33 

9 
25 

122 
720 

7 
18 

171 
64 
59 
55 

353 
91 

471 
84 

352 
85 
61 
58 

Verband 

S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
G 
G 

S 
S 

S 
G 
S 
S 
S 
G 
S 
S 
S 

Klasse 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/1 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/2 

MX 3/2 

Name 

Hans-Jürgen Rottler 
Daniel Maric 
Florian Dietzinger 
Thomas Schilcher 
Christian Stein 
Manfred Knappe 
Dirk Kummer 
Emanuel Grebisch 

Franz Brüderl 
Eugen Badstuber 
Christian Kerstens 
Armin Neudecker 
Jürgen Faltinsky 
Oliver Schneider 
Sascha Steinberg 
Johann Pfrombeck 
Stefan Köstler 
Stefan Maier 
Georg Bienias 
Bernhard Sternkopf 

Verein 

MSC Manching 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
CMF Essenbach 
MC Augsburg 
MC + E St. Leonhard 
MC + E St. Leonhard 

MC + E St. Leonhard 
MSC Manching 

MCC Prackenbach 

MSC Manching 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
MSC Freisinger Bär 

MCV Oberrieden 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
MCC Prackenbach 

PLZ/Wohnort 

85123 Pobenhausen 
81379 München 
84036 Landshut 
86316 Friedberg 
83229 Aschau 
83278 Traunstein 
85077 Manching 
90602 Pyrbaum 

83413 Fridolfing 
85139 Wettstetten 
83123 Amerang 
84518 Garching 
85051 Inglolstadt 
85134 Stammham 
84155 Bodenkirchen 
85435 Erding 
84072 Auin der Hollertau 
87700 Memmingen 
81243 München 
93133 Burglengenfeld 

R1.  

25 
22 
16 
20 
18 
14 
15 
13 

22 
25 
20 
16 
18 
15 
14 
13 
11 
12 
10 

9 

R2.  

22 
20 
25 
18 
15 
16 
14 
13 

25 
20 
22 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 

Gesamtpunktzahl 

47 
42 
41 
38 
33 
30 
29 
26 

47 
45 
42 
34 
34 
30 
28 
26 
23 
23 
20 
18 
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam 
Zeitnahme                                               Aushang/Zeit 

Rennleiter                                           Sportkommissar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Lizensiert für SDO-SportTiming-TEAM SBS 

MSC Manching e.V. im ADAC 
Klasse MX 3/1 & MX 3/2 

Gesamt 

MSC Manching  1,022 km 

                  Ergebnisliste

        Clubsport Motocross 2022


